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046/47 4,159      2,064      8,969             24,050           -       -         2,359    35,776        6,769       102       84,248        84,24884,24884,24884,248                                    

047/48 458        226         800               1,893              -       -         856      4,954         788        1,549     11,524          95,77295,77295,77295,772                                        

048/49 413         148        1,524             2,115              -       -         1,207    8,154         548        358       14,467         110,239110,239110,239110,239                                    

049/50 606         185        1,491             2,266              -       -         62        7,608         262         381       12,861          123,100123,100123,100123,100                                    

050/51 1,168      77          1,740             3,049             -       -         154      8,653          1,396       372       16,609          139,709139,709139,709139,709                                

051/52 850        83          1,629              3,043              -       -         241      9,401         1,814      353        17,414         157,123157,123157,123157,123                                    

052/53 486        82          1,151              5,261              -       -         117       13,855        2,183       58        23,193          180,316180,316180,316180,316                                    

053/54 608        175        907               2,993              -       -         185      12,633         1,257       352       19,110          199,426199,426199,426199,426                                

054/55 899        130         1,291              4,139              -       -         344      12,306        1,265       51         20,425         219,851219,851219,851219,851                                

055/56 872        19          978               2,507             -       -         388      17,090        2,248      37         24,139          243,990243,990243,990243,990                                

056/57 494        122         829               3,647              -       -         789      19,755        2,542      102       28,280         272,270272,270272,270272,270                                

057/58 1,203       250        1,271              5,152              -       -         232       29,291        3,519       77         40,995         313,265313,265313,265313,265                                    

058/59 868        475        1,798             4,374             -       -         248      38,522        3,189       86         49,560         362,825362,825362,825362,825                                

059/60 432        298        1,212              2,906             581       232          17        29,404       2,485      43         37,610          400,435400,435400,435400,435                            

060/61 732         237         1,477             7,079             478      884        16        26,547        2,191       58        39,699          440,134440,134440,134440,134                                

061/62 753         285        1,592             4,781             -       584        48       31,093        1,374       21         40,531         480,665480,665480,665480,665                                

062/63 1,528      663         2,263              5,114              36         66           60        45,410       635         55,775         536,440536,440536,440536,440                                

063/64 1,564      806        3,278             5,156              736       138         12        72,568        2,942      1,535     88,735         625,175625,175625,175625,175                                    

064/65 1,419      1,179      3,594             4,741             1,588    31           18        69,666        3,297       206       85,739         710,914710,914710,914710,914                                

065/66 1,843      593        3,643              6,857             1,287     128         20        83,334        4,663       202       102,570        813,484813,484813,484813,484                            

066/067 1,888     780        4,524             12,268            1,975     145         9         168,707      11,460     31         201,787          1,015,2711,015,2711,015,2711,015,271                        

067/068 1,610       1,370      1,969             8,510             3,087    115          2         138,907      7,937       133        163,640           1,178,9111,178,9111,178,9111,178,911                        

hDdf 24,85324,85324,85324,853                10,24710,24710,24710,247                47,93047,93047,93047,930                                            121,901121,901121,901121,901                                        9,7689,7689,7689,768                2,3232,3232,3232,323                            7,3847,3847,3847,384            883,634883,634883,634883,634                    64,76464,76464,76464,764                6,1076,1076,1076,107                    1,178,9111,178,9111,178,9111,178,911                                
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